
Sciarmati Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marino Gionatan Rino (14/100) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10

Marino Francesco (14/096) 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11

Leone Giuseppe (14/099) 2 4 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 2 0 0

Marino Manuel  (14/178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 4 4 9 4 7

Petrucci Antonio (14/098) 2 4 4 12 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 7

Volpe Ernesto (14/097) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Del Vecchio Giuseppe (14/158) 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gisonni Massimiliano (14/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe Berardino (14/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marino Gionatan Rino 14/100 40 91 2,27

Marino Francesco 14/096 40 83 2,08

Leone Giuseppe 14/099 26 34 1,31

Marino Manuel 14/178 14 30 2,14

Petrucci Antonio 14/098 22 29 1,32

Volpe Ernesto 14/097 12 16 1,33

Del Vecchio Giuseppe 14/158 6 11 1,83

Gisonni Massimiliano 14/157 0 0 0,00

Volpe Berardino 14/101 0 0 0,00

Diabolico

Nome Giocatore
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Di Santo  Cristian  (14/176) 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morone  Marco  (14/118) 2 0 2 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 1 4 10 4 3 4 5 2 3

Pezzullo Lorenzo (14/081) 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 2 4 3

Foschini Giustino (14/082) 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Colangelo Angelo (14/087) 2 0 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 0 4 2 4 2

Falato Giuseppe (14/086) 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 0

Di Brigida  Salvatore  (14/172) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pezzullo Antonio (14/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spagnuolo  Michele  (14/140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Santo  Cristian 14/176 20 38 1,90

Morone  Marco 14/118 32 37 1,16

Pezzullo Lorenzo 14/081 30 26 0,87

Foschini Giustino 14/082 18 17 0,94

Colangelo Angelo 14/087 28 11 0,39

Falato Giuseppe 14/086 22 9 0,41

Di Brigida  Salvatore 14/172 10 8 0,80

Pezzullo Antonio 14/141 0 0 0,00

Spagnuolo  Michele 14/140 0 0 0,00

The Boy Of Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Francesco (14/151) 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 8 3 8 4 10 4 10

Puzella Cosimo (14/152) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 11

Iannella Salvatore (14/150) 2 2 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 3 3 5 2 1 1 3 2 4 4 11

Santillo Antonio (14/156) 2 3 3 7 3 6 4 8 4 8 3 4 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Mellusi Angelo (14/155) 2 1 2 4 2 4 2 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 2 6

De Angelis Gennaro (14/154) 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 5 2 4

Rillo Angelo (14/153) 2 2 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Francesco 14/151 37 75 2,03

Puzella Cosimo 14/152 32 65 2,03

Iannella Salvatore 14/150 24 48 2,00

Santillo Antonio 14/156 25 42 1,68

Mellusi Angelo 14/155 19 35 1,84

De Angelis Gennaro 14/154 14 28 2,00

Rillo Angelo 14/153 9 13 1,44

Jump Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Felure Vittorio (14/117) 3 6 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 6 2 1 4 5

Sacco Flavia (14/121) 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 10 4 1 2 3 4 10 4 6

Giamei Manuel (14/139) 4 8 2 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 6

Tancredi Gaetano (14/116) 4 8 2 3 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 3

Tancredi Giuseppe (14/114) 2 4 2 3 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 0 0

Cimmino Fabio (14/138) 1 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Felure Vittorio 14/117 35 45 1,29

Sacco Flavia 14/121 32 44 1,38

Giamei Manuel 14/139 29 40 1,38

Tancredi Gaetano 14/116 30 29 0,97

Tancredi Giuseppe 14/114 21 23 1,10

Cimmino Fabio 14/138 13 18 1,38



Pepe Nero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pengue Emanuele (14/122) 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 1

Simone Giuseppe (14/170) 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 7 3 6 4 12 1 3 4 0 0 0

Maietta Marco (14/160) 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 3

Volpe Michele (14/162) 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

De Risola Angelo (14/159) 4 6 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 3 6 4 5 2 1

De Risola Simone (14/161) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pengue Emanuele 14/122 40 61 1,52

Simone Giuseppe 14/170 32 55 1,72

Maietta Marco 14/160 32 52 1,62

Volpe Michele 14/162 20 35 1,75

De Risola Angelo 14/159 27 34 1,26

De Risola Simone 14/161 9 8 0,89

DS

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Santo Raffaele (14/166) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 12

Pacelli Carmine (14/164) 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 12 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6

Simone Silvestro  (14/175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 1 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 4

Colangelo Filippo (14/169) 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0

Pacelli Giampiero (14/168) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Di Santo  Raffaele (14/165) 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 6

Labagnara Alessandro (14/167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Santo Raffaele 14/166 40 96 2,40

Pacelli Carmine 14/164 38 70 1,84

Simone Silvestro 14/175 22 26 1,18

Colangelo Filippo 14/169 24 26 1,08

Pacelli Giampiero 14/168 16 19 1,19

Di Santo  Raffaele 14/165 20 13 0,65

Labagnara Alessandro 14/167 0 0 0,00


